Dry Casting Teams Nomination Form

(WA Division) Inc

ABN: 88 528 806 323

PO Box 2200, Marmion WA 6020 Email: <u>aaawa@iinet.net.au</u> Web Page: <u>www.aaawa.iinet.net.au</u>

TEAMS NOMINATION FORM 2020/2021 State Drycasting Championships Sunday, 25 October 2020 at <u>Perth Polo Ground, Meadow Street Guildford</u> Competition will commence at <u>8:00 am sharp.</u>	
Club	(please tick) 1st Team
Club contact person	Phone 2nd Team 🗌
Clubs must ensure that Individual Registration forms have been completed and fees have been paid for all names nominated on this form and that they are in the correct division	
Please	PRINT clearly
Men's Team Name	Ladies Team Name
1. Captair	n <u>1.</u> Captain
2.	2.
3.	3
4.	Δ
5.	
2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	 Juniors Team Name
7.	
	<u>1.</u> Captain 2.
Veteran's Team Name	3
1 Cantair	3. 1 4.
2	<u>г</u> т.
3	
2. 3. 4.	1. Captain
<b>T</b> .	2.
	3.
	<u> </u>
	4.
Form received and accepted: Date: / /2020. Tir	me: : :

AAA (W A Div'n) Inc. Dry Casting Officer

Please Note: No nominations or changes will be accepted after 8:00 pm Friday 23rd October 2020

Individual Registration Forms with Individuals Fees and Team Nomination Forms must be returned before Wednesday 23<sup>rd</sup> of October 2020 to the Secretary, AAA WA, PO Box 2200, Marmion WA 6020 or telephone John Curtis on 9401 3131 before 8 PM on 23<sup>rd</sup> of October 2020.

Late Nomination Fees Will Be Charged For Nominations Received After 8 Pm 23<sup>rd</sup> October

## ALL FEES MUST BE PAID IN FULL BY 8 PM FRIDAY 23<sup>rd</sup> OCTOBER.

E F T can be paid to BSB 036080 Acct: 256405. Please include name and club. Please make cheques payable to AAA (W A Division) Inc.

